
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON. 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Friday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). P-38 July 28, 1961 
Date. 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6. 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Time 

10:00a 
10:30a 
ll:00ac 
11:45a 
12:00n 
12:15p 

12:45p 
1:00p 
2:30p 

3:10p 
4:15p 
5:05p 
5:10p 
5:40p 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo 

f 

t 
t 
t 
f 

LD 

Activity (include visited by)* 

Nancy Hanschman 
Mr. Moreno, minister of Public Works of Philippines 
VP opened the Senate 
Lawrence Westbrook 
John Cofer 
George Reedy 

lunch in P-38 with John Cofer $3.60 
Jim Webb 
Dr. Haney and two Texas boys from Boys Nation; Jeff Jarvis (Fort Worth) 

and Pete Coneway (Harlingen) and 
other delegates from Mississippi; Tennessee 

Dr. Pearson 
Leonard Marks 
Speaker 
Dick Goodwin 
To Speaker's office 
dinner at hotel apt: Mrs. Johnson, Bobby and Dorothy Baker 

Expenditure 

Code 

R 

* Selected names should be underscored. 
SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


