0	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Ô

Day Friday
July 28, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) P-38

Entry Time	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
	¥ 1	Lo	Lo LD		Code	
1	10:00a			Nancy Hanschman		
2	10:30a			Mr. Moreno, minister of Public Works of Philippines		
3	11:00ag			VP opened the Senate		
4	11:45a			Lawrence Westbrook		
5	12:00n			John Cofer		
6	12:15p			George Reedy		
12	-					
7	12:45p			lunch in P-38 with John Cofer \$3.60	R	
8	1:00p			Jim Webb		
9	2:30p			Dr. Haney and two Texas boys from Boys Nation; Jeff Jarvis (Fort Worth) and Pete Coneway(Harlingen) and		
			ł	other delegates from Mississippi; Tennessee		
10	3:10p	t		Dr. Pearson		
11	4:15p	t		Leonard Marks		
12	5:05p	t		Speaker		
13	5:10p	f		Dick Goodwin		
14	5:40p			To Speaker's office		
15				dinner at hotel apt: Mrs. Johnson, Bobby and Dorothy Baker		
	·					
					1	
			ļ. 1			
	i,					
			•		ľ	
					1	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.